
Introduction to Cryptology 2019 - Classes 
 

Week 2: Class 1 
When and where: Friday, 25th October 2019, from 11.00 to 12.00, Room C2  
Hand in: Worksheet-0 & Summary  
Hand in by: Tuesday, 22nd October 2019 
 
Week 3: Class 2 
When and where: Friday, 1st November 2019, from 12.30 to 13.30, Room C2  
Hand in: Worksheet-1 
Hand in by: Tuesday, 29th October 2019 
 
Week 4: Class 3 
When and where: Friday, 8th November 2019, from 11.00 to 12.00, Room C2  
Hand in: Worksheet-2 & Summary  
Hand in by: Tuesday, 5th November 2019 
 
Week 5: none 
 
Week 6: Class 4 
When and where: Friday, 22nd November 2019, from 11.00 to 12.00, Room C2  
Hand in: Worksheet-3 & Summary  
Hand in by: Tuesday, 19th November 2019 
 
Week 7: Class 5 - Group Presentation 
When and where: Friday, 29th November 2019, from 12.30 to 13.30, Room C2  
Hand in: Summary of the paper chosen for the Group Presentation  
Hand in by: Tuesday, 26th November 2019 
Arrangements:  
- each speaker will have a total of 10 minutes (8 minutes for the presentation, 2 for 
questions); 
- the options for groups could be: 1 group of 2 people & 1 group of 3 people OR 2 group of 2 
people & 1 group of 1 person (assuming 5 students are taking part in the presentations); 
- the composition of the groups is up to you; 
- each group has to choose a paper, and present it using a slide presentation. A group of 1 
person will have 10 minutes at its disposal, a group of 2 people 20 minutes, and a group of 3 
people 30 minutes. 
- the group is supposed to hand in the summary of the chosen paper by Tuesday, 26th 
November. 
 
Week 8: Class 6 
When and where: Friday, 6th December 2019, from 11.00 am to 12.00, Room C4  
                               Tuesday, 3rd December 2019, from 10.00 am to 11.00 am, Room C2 
Hand in: Worksheet-4 & Summary   
Hand in by: Tuesday, 3rd December 2019  
                     Monday, 2nd December 2019 (by twelve noon) 


